2000192583

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
<u> </u>

Office Use Only



200387656632

05/12/22--01001--001 **130.00

FILED

RECEIVED

D. O'KEEFE MAY 1 1 2022

COVER LETTER

TO: New Filing Sec Division of Cor			
SUBJECT:	Name of Limi	ited Liability Company	<u> </u>
The enclosed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.	
	ondence concerning this mat		
Su	GALUN 2.	orechn.	59
	-(a/	Orrechm. Name of Person Firm/Company	
		Firm/Company	
224	chapel.	Pr.	
	115/550	Address $A = A = A = A = A = A = A = A = A = A =$	32304
RABBI	10 CH1 BAD TA	A/LAHASSEE.	COM
	ncerning this matter, please		on
		ROU 251 -	6207
Nam	e of Person Ar	rea Code Daytime Telephon	e Number
Enclosed is a check for t	he following amount:		
□S125.00 Filing Fee	□S130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐\$160.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
X		Sec. 11 A.4.1	

Mailing Address

New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

. <u>Street Address</u> New Filing Section Division The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE 1 - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
CHABAO LLC CHA (Must contain the words "Limited Liability Com	ABAD OF FSU CLC
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Li	imited Ltability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
224 chaf2/ Dr. Tall, Fl 32304	- Same

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

Schnei	11 Z.	011	echm	94	ا کار
224 ch	Name 6PL/	00	- afint	a	LAH/
Florida street addres		T acceptal	ble)	<u></u>	ASSE
19/1	FC.		3230	24	m en s
City	State		Zip	ſ	97

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. Thereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager AMBR	Schreur 2 Direchman
MGR.	chang Orrechpan 232 cherel pr. 75th, R 3230
- MGR	BRI GOLDAGH -2021 NWSLL AVE GAINLSVILLE
m GR	159AL SSIVER 32603 9755 Browniew 740
(Use attachment if nécessary)	Bay Harsor Island FL 337)
the date of filing)	neet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	Α _ω · 2
	22 3
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	ASSEE.
This document is execu- Lam aware that any falso	ember of an authorized representative of a member of the distribution of the distribut
5 chh	Typed or printed name of signee

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Filing Fees: \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

ARTICLE IV-

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)